LED Industrial
Example Model Number: LHB-411-140-MVD-850-OS
Notes:
¹Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum 500 order quantity.
²DLC Listed
³DLC Premium Listed
LED Channel Strip
APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The LCS family of Lensed LED strip lights combine high-performance LEDs and highly-engineered optics to traditional designs to bring you the most advanced line of LED
Strip Lights on the market. Multiple lumen packages mean there is an LCS that is just right for your lighting needs. The LCS provides superior energy efficiency and a longer
maintenance-free operating life over the traditional T5 and T8 fluorescent fixtures they are designed to replace.
2- 24” Length
4- 48” Length
8- 96” Length²
24” Housing
17- 17W (1800 Lumens)²
26- 26W (2730 Lumens)¹
48” Housing
26- 26W (2700 Lumens)
40- 40W (4000 Lumens)²
52 -52W (5200 Lumens)²
96” Housing
68- 68W  (7200 Lumens)²
104- 104W  (10800 Lumens)²
MV- 120-277V²
MVD- 120-277V; 0-10V
Dimming
HVD-347-480V,0-10V
Dimming
HV-347-480V
835- 80 CRI; 3500 Kelvin¹ ²
840- 80 CRI; 4000 Kelvin²
850- 80 CRI; 5000 Kelvin
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE
LCS
LCS
DIMMABLE
OS- 360 ° PIR Occupancy Sensor
MOS-Integral Microwave Sensor
MOSB- Bi-Level Integral Microwave Sensor
FW3- 6’, 3 Wire Fixture Whip
FW4- 6’, 4 Wire Fixture Whip
EML8- E m e r g e n c y B a t t e r y P a c k , 8 0 0 L u m e n s
EML14- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens
L615P- 6’, Cord and Twist Lock Plug, 240V
L715P- 6’, Cord and Twist Lock Plug, 277V
OPTIONS
WARRANTY